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Closed Cell Foam and Rubber for the Construction and Acoustic Industries

Grout Check Tape

Density

Tensile Strength
Lengthwise
Crosswise

Tensile Elongation
Lengthwise
Crosswise

Compressive Strength
Deflection 10%
Deflection 25%
Deflection 50%

Compression Set 25% comp
% hr recovery
24hr recovery

Working Temperature Range

Water Absorption (7 days) (Vol) <1

VAT REG NO: 589 1902 96

DATA SHEET

ISO Standard

ISO - 845

SO —1798
SO —1798

SO —1798
SO —1798

ISO — 844
ISO — 844
ISO — 844

ISO - 1856

Internal

Internal

DIRECTORS:

Unit

kg/m?

kPa
kPa

%
%

kPa
kPa
kPa

%

%

S P EVANS, AN FOGGIN, ADW DALZIEL

33

395
250

140
120

19
38
105

21
12
-80/+100

<1%

REG IN ENGLAND NO: 2645090
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